Volume Price per share Total Date Time Venue Currency
40 397,4 15896 28.11.2022 08:00:25 XOSL  NOK
38 396,2 15056 28.11.2022 08:05:10 XOSL  NOK
38 396,6 15071 28.11.2022 08:09:20 XOSL  NOK
40 396,0 15840 28.11.2022 08:12:06 XOSL  NOK
43 397,2 17080 28.11.2022 08:26:10 XOSL  NOK
79 396,8 31347 28.11.2022 08:26:17 XOSL  NOK
73 397,0 28981 28.11.2022 08:35:27 XOSL  NOK
37 396,8 14682 28.11.2022 08:38:11 XOSL  NOK
39 396,6 15467 28.11.2022 08:38:49 XOSL  NOK
35 396,2 13867 28.11.2022 08:46:00 XOSL  NOK
39 396,0 15444 28.11.2022 08:50:55 XOSL  NOK
38 395,8 15040 28.11.2022 08:51:02 XOSL  NOK
40 395,6 15824 28.11.2022 08:52:08 XOSL  NOK
37 395,6 14637 28.11.2022 08:56:25 XOSL  NOK
40 395,0 15800 28.11.2022 09:02:50 XOSL  NOK
40 395,0 15800 28.11.2022 09:06:01 XOSL  NOK
37 395,4 14630 28.11.2022 09:14:17 XOSL  NOK
36 395,4 14234 28.11.2022 09:14:17 XOSL  NOK
40 395,4 15816 28.11.2022 09:15:05 XOSL  NOK
34 395,0 13430 28.11.2022 09:18:42 XOSL  NOK
38 395,0 15010 28.11.2022 09:23:33 XOSL  NOK

5 395,4 1977 28.11.2022 09:27:44 XOSL  NOK
32 395,4 12653 28.11.2022 09:27:44 XOSL  NOK
39 395,6 15428 28.11.2022 09:32:53 XOSL  NOK
40 395,4 15816 28.11.2022 09:33:24 XOSL  NOK
39 394,8 15397 28.11.2022 09:37:02 XOSL  NOK
37 395,4 14630 28.11.2022 09:48:37 XOSL  NOK
37 395,2 14622 28.11.2022 09:49:19 XOSL  NOK
37 395,2 14622 28.11.2022 09:51:29 XOSL  NOK
39 395,0 15405 28.11.2022 09:51:55 XOSL  NOK
38 395,0 15010 28.11.2022 09:54:22 XOSL  NOK
37 395,8 14645 28.11.2022 10:13:49 XOSL  NOK
39 395,4 15421 28.11.2022 10:14:50 XOSL  NOK
38 395,4 15025 28.11.2022 10:15:55 XOSL  NOK
39 395,4 15421 28.11.2022 10:18:20 XOSL  NOK
30 396,0 11880 28.11.2022 10:21:25 XOSL  NOK
23 396,0 9108 28.11.2022 10:21:25 XOSL  NOK

7 396,0 2772 28.11.2022 10:21:25 XOSL  NOK
10 396,0 3960 28.11.2022 10:21:25 XOSL  NOK

7 396,0 2772 28.11.2022 10:21:25 XOSL  NOK
37 395,8 14645 28.11.2022 10:22:34 XOSL  NOK
38 395,2 15018 28.11.2022 10:27:26 XOSL  NOK
11 395,6 4352 28.11.2022 10:34:07 XOSL  NOK
28 395,6 11077 28.11.2022 10:34:07 XOSL  NOK
39 395,6 15428 28.11.2022 10:39:14 XOSL  NOK
37 395,6 14637 28.11.2022 10:43:51 XOSL  NOK
40 395,4 15816 28.11.2022 10:43:52 XOSL  NOK
37 395,4 14630 28.11.2022 10:46:40 XOSL  NOK
37 394,6 14600 28.11.2022 10:49:50 XOSL  NOK



78
40
146
40
39
39
40
37
37
37
37
37
113
79
39
39
38
39
38
39

32

26
75
37
37
34

39
26
12
40
148
37
39
39
21
36
16
37
37
17
78
77
37
37
37
37
37

394,4
394,4
395,2
395,0
394,8
394,8
394,8
395,0
394,8
394,6
394,6
394,4
395,0
397,0
397,0
397,0
396,6
396,4
396,4
397,0
397,0
397,0
397,0
397,4
397,8
397,8
397,8
397,6
397,6
397,4
397,4
397,4
398,0
397,6
397,4
397,2
397,2
396,8
396,8
396,8
396,6
396,6
397,2
397,4
397,4
397,2
397,6
397,6
398,4
398,8

30763
15776
57 699
15 800
15397
15397
15792
14 615
14 608
14 600
14 600
14 593
44 635
31363
15483
15483
15071
15 460
15063
15483

1985
12704

1985
10332
29 835
14719
14719
13518

1988
15499
10332

4769
15920
58 845
14704
15491
15491

8333
14 285

6 349
14674
14 674

6752
30997
30 600
14 696
14711
14711
14741
14756

28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022

10:54:37 XOSL
10:54:48 XOSL
11:14:24 XOSL
11:16:04 XOSL
11:25:38 XOSL
11:25:38 XOSL
11:27:59 XOSL
11:31:24 XOSL
11:36:18 XOSL
11:36:18 XOSL
11:41:52 XOSL
11:41:53 XOSL
11:59:49 XOSL
12:24:09 XOSL
12:24:09 XOSL
12:24:09 XOSL
12:27:57 XOSL
12:38:01 XOSL
12:41:46 XOSL
12:54:03 XOSL
13:00:03 XOSL
13:00:03 XOSL
13:00:03 XOSL
13:08:02 XOSL
13:22:46 XOSL
13:22:47 XOSL
13:27:18 XOSL
13:35:52 XOSL
13:35:52 XOSL
13:46:02 XOSL
13:49:05 XOSL
13:49:05 XOSL
13:50:07 XOSL
14:12:17 XOSL
14:12:33 XOSL
14:20:02 XOSL
14:20:02 XOSL
14:20:55 XOSL
14:20:55 XOSL
14:20:55 XOSL
14:21:04 XOSL
14:23:24 XOSL
14:27:17 XOSL
14:29:03 XOSL
14:30:39 XOSL
14:30:39 XOSL
14:35:15 XOSL
14:35:15 XOSL
14:44:30 XOSL
14:46:26 XOSL

NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK



19
18
40
38
40

38
38
39
35
37
38
38
38
37
39
38
40
38
37
38
39
39
37
39
37
38
37
38
39
37
38
37
38
37
39
38
37
39
39
38
26
13
39
37
116
76
37
37
37

399,0
399,0
398,6
398,4
399,0
399,0
399,2
399,4
399,4
399,2
399,2
399,2
398,8
399,0
398,6
398,8
398,4
398,8
398,6
398,0
397,4
397,8
398,2
398,0
398,0
396,8
396,2
395,6
394,8
395,0
395,2
395,4
395,4
395,4
395,4
394,8
394,4
394,4
394,2
394,0
394,0
393,8
393,8
394,0
394,0
394,0
394,2
394,2
394,0
393,8

7581

7182
15944
15139
15960

2394
15170
15177
15577
13972
14770
15170
15154
15162
14748
15553
15139
15952
15147
14726
15101
15514
15530
14726
15522
14 682
15056
14 637
15002
15405
14 622
15025
14 630
15025
14 630
15397
14 987
14 593
15374
15 366
14 972
10 239

5119
15 366
14 578
45704
29959
14 585
14 578
14571

28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
28.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022

14:54:28 XOSL
14:54:28 XOSL
14:55:43 XOSL
15:04:06 XOSL
15:08:08 XOSL
15:11:51 XOSL
15:13:18 XOSL
15:15:27 XOSL
15:19:24 XOSL
15:19:28 XOSL
08:00:56 XOSL
08:06:58 XOSL
08:09:48 XOSL
08:11:34 XOSL
08:18:19 XOSL
08:21:45 XOSL
08:23:14 XOSL
08:30:23 XOSL
08:33:18 XOSL
08:35:26 XOSL
08:38:49 XOSL
08:45:41 XOSL
08:47:48 XOSL
08:51:14 XOSL
08:53:54 XOSL
08:57:33 XOSL
08:59:51 XOSL
09:05:39 XOSL
09:06:48 XOSL
09:13:55 XOSL
09:17:15 XOSL
09:26:34 XOSL
09:26:34 XOSL
09:32:00 XOSL
09:32:00 XOSL
09:33:08 XOSL
09:44:11 XOSL
09:44:11 XOSL
09:44:11 XOSL
09:46:13 XOSL
09:50:16 XOSL
09:54:39 XOSL
09:54:39 XOSL
10:02:06 XOSL
10:02:07 XOSL
10:14:16 XOSL
10:22:27 XOSL
10:22:27 XOSL
10:24:49 XOSL
10:30:28 XOSL

NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK



115
38
37
39
18
21
38

115
78
78
79
38

31

77
39
38
38
40
39
38
37
40
40
37
38
37
38
37

38

194
40
37
38
37
38
38
37
37
40
38
39
39
39
37
39
39

394,0
394,0
393,8
393,8
393,8
393,8
393,8
394,0
394,0
396,2
396,2
396,0
396,0
396,0
396,0
395,8
395,2
395,8
395,8
396,8
398,0
397,8
398,0
397,6
397,2
397,4
397,8
397,8
397,4
397,8
397,8
397,8
397,8
398,6
398,4
398,6
398,6
398,6
398,6
399,0
399,0
398,8
399,0
399,0
399,0
399,6
399,6
399,4
399,0
399,2

45 310
14 972
14571
15358
7088
8270
14 964
45 310
30732
30904
31300
15048
2772
12 276
2772
30477
15413
15 040
15 040
15 872
15522
15116
14726
15904
15 888
14704
15116
14719
15101
14719
796
15116
398
77 328
15936
14748
15147
14748
15147
15162
14763
14756
15960
15162
15561
15584
15584
14778
15561
15569

29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022

10:40:26 XOSL
10:41:59 XOSL
10:46:42 XOSL
10:56:45 XOSL
10:56:45 XOSL
10:56:45 XOSL
11:02:31 XOSL
11:14:18 XOSL
11:21:32 XOSL
11:39:58 XOSL
11:39:58 XOSL
11:43:14 XOSL
11:54:49 XOSL
11:59:59 XOSL
11:59:59 XOSL
12:10:07 XOSL
12:14:13 XOSL
12:22:22 XOSL
12:22:22 XOSL
12:27:51 XOSL
12:37:11 XOSL
12:37:42 XOSL
12:41:45 XOSL
12:46:48 XOSL
12:57:11 XOSL
13:10:42 XOSL
13:14:08 XOSL
13:16:05 XOSL
13:19:40 XOSL
13:41:35 XOSL
13:41:35 XOSL
13:41:35 XOSL
13:41:35 XOSL
13:59:55 XOSL
14:00:47 XOSL
14:06:07 XOSL
14:16:52 XOSL
14:16:52 XOSL
14:16:52 XOSL
14:23:30 XOSL
14:23:30 XOSL
14:23:30 XOSL
14:31:04 XOSL
14:31:07 XOSL
14:34:56 XOSL
14:37:25 XOSL
14:39:25 XOSL
14:41:48 XOSL
14:46:23 XOSL
14:48:12 XOSL

NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK



39
37
37
37
11
40
39
30

33

47
36
30

15
40
39
38
39
40
40
37
40
39
77
38
37
37
75

151
38
38
38
38
40

118
40
40
17
38
18
22
39
58

146
37
37

399,6
399,6
399,8
399,6
399,6
399,6
399,0
399,0
399,0
399,0
399,0
399,2
399,6
399,6
399,2
399,2
400,0
401,8
398,0
401,0
401,6
401,4
401,6
401,4
401,0
399,0
399,4
399,4
399,2
397,4
398,6
400,2
400,4
400,2
400,2
400,4
400,2
399,8
400,4
400,4
400,0
399,8
399,2
398,8
398,8
398,0
399,0
400,0
399,6
399,8

15584
14785
14793
14785
4396
15984
15561
11970
3591
13 167
1995
2794
18781
14 386
11976
2794
6 000
16 072
15522
15238
15662
16 056
16 064
14 852
16 040
15561
30754
15177
14770
14704
29 895
400
60 460
15208
15208
15215
15208
15992
47 247
16 016
16 000
6 797
15170
7178
8774
15522
23142
58 400
14785
14793

29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
29.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022

14:52:13 XOSL
14:57:49 XOSL
14:59:21 XOSL
15:01:26 XOSL
15:01:36 XOSL
15:04:17 XOSL
15:05:53 XOSL
15:07:42 XOSL
15:07:42 XOSL
15:09:34 XOSL
15:10:00 XOSL
15:12:44 XOSL
15:15:33 XOSL
15:16:29 XOSL
15:19:30 XOSL
15:19:30 XOSL
08:01:53 XOSL
08:02:22 XOSL
08:07:52 XOSL
08:15:29 XOSL
08:18:04 XOSL
08:18:13 XOSL
08:18:13 XOSL
08:26:05 XOSL
08:30:18 XOSL
08:38:31 XOSL
08:46:24 XOSL
08:48:44 XOSL
08:48:44 XOSL
08:54:52 XOSL
09:04:20 XOSL
09:19:28 XOSL
09:22:06 XOSL
09:22:06 XOSL
09:26:16 XOSL
09:36:43 XOSL
09:37:06 XOSL
09:42:42 XOSL
09:59:03 XOSL
10:01:34 XOSL
10:04:14 XOSL
10:06:57 XOSL
10:11:46 XOSL
10:13:50 XOSL
10:13:50 XOSL
10:16:34 XOSL
10:32:29 XOSL
10:39:37 XOSL
10:39:37 XOSL
10:46:16 XOSL

NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK



38
39
38
40
37
15
40
39
38
74
37
38
39
77
37
37
39
37
39
39
40
14
25
110
40
39
36
73
76
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
37
37
37
77
37
36
38
37
40
38
38

73

400,2
400,2
400,0
401,2
400,6
400,4
400,6
400,6
400,6
401,0
401,0
401,2
401,2
402,8
402,8
402,8
403,0
403,8
404,0
403,8
403,2
403,6
403,2
403,4
403,2
403,2
403,0
403,0
403,2
403,2
403,2
403,0
402,4
402,2
402,2
401,2
401,2
401,0
401,6
401,6
401,8
401,8
401,8
401,8
402,6
402,6
402,4
402,8
403,0
403,4

15208
15 608
15200
16 048
14 822

6 006
16 024
15623
15223
29674
14 837
15 246
15647
31016
14904
14 904
15717
14941
15756
15748
16 128

5650
10 080
44 374
16 128
15725
14 508
29419
30643
15725
15725
15717
15694
15 686
15284
15 246
15 246
14 837
14 859
14 859
30939
14 867
14 465
15268
14 896
16 104
15291
15 306

1209
29448

30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022
30.11.2022

10:53:50 XOSL
10:56:27 XOSL
11:00:07 XOSL
11:07:44 XOSL
11:13:02 XOSL
11:20:18 XOSL
11:23:19 XOSL
11:25:56 XOSL
11:31:07 XOSL
11:39:59 XOSL
11:45:49 XOSL
11:51:39 XOSL
11:51:39 XOSL
12:11:44 XOSL
12:14:04 XOSL
12:16:36 XOSL
12:22:57 XOSL
12:30:30 XOSL
12:31:03 XOSL
12:40:17 XOSL
12:44:50 XOSL
12:53:01 XOSL
12:53:18 XOSL
12:53:46 XOSL
12:59:00 XOSL
12:59:00 XOSL
13:04:30 XOSL
13:04:30 XOSL
13:09:54 XOSL
13:11:00 XOSL
13:12:14 XOSL
13:18:09 XOSL
13:22:17 XOSL
13:28:12 XOSL
13:28:12 XOSL
13:37:14 XOSL
13:37:14 XOSL
13:37:14 XOSL
13:44:55 XOSL
13:44:55 XOSL
13:51:26 XOSL
13:58:52 XOSL
13:58:52 XOSL
14:02:55 XOSL
14:07:22 XOSL
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